Division
CHAMP

MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR
MBF

RU

RA

Surname
Chapman
Miles
Elliott
Elsley
Gallen
Hanson
Bayley
Singerov
Jensen
Sharp
Cabot
Elliott
Rowson
Javens
Elliott
Butcher
Hulbert
Frei
Ramsey
Frei
Gagin
Raggatt
Weir
Musgrove
Baker
Mann
Sherman
Gilmore
Corkaio
Rhodes
Blue
Pollard
Gordon
Goldstien
Bansch
Finger

Firstname
Geoff
Gerard
Mark
Grant
Simon
Jason
Mark
Zoran
Stefan
Jarred
Andrew
lan
David
Lisa
Jo
Sharon
Marie
Roger
Bruce
Kurt
Paul
Wayne
Megan
Steve
Neil
lan
Alan
Mark
Mateo
Joel
Adrain
Jeff
Cathy
Mark
Horst
Hannes
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SatRnd1

98
91
94
90
89
91
80
85
80
84
80
65
71
84
81
58
73
83
77
66
57
70
62
67
66
78
64
67
53
58
35
33
33
59
26
59

SatRnd2

94
91
91
91
96
88
89
72
81
88
67
52
61
89
77
67
69
79
75
72
68
52
72
59
52
81
82
72
76
41
50
52
31
51
20
66

SatRnd3

92
89
96
91
89
89
81
91
76
78
61
76
75
87
72
79
77
83
85
66
77
63
68
72
70
71
83
53
52
51
48
41
46
53

50

SunRnd1

98
95
89
89
87
85
84
90
85
65
58
77

72
84
80

67
78
81
68
71
62
70
60
85
80
65
72
51
63
64
36

33
53

SunRnd2
93
90
91
89
86
82
94
89
88
64
82
76

0
86
85
80

0
91
86
84
84
77
69
57
70
77
77
72
63
51
51
56
55

0
41
69

GrandTotal
475
456
461
450
447
435
428
427
410
379
348
346
207
418
399
364
219
403
401
369
354
333
333
325
318
392
386
329
316
252
247
246
201
163
120
297



MSR

YF

YMF
YMR13-14

CUBA

cuBU
CUBF

Burke
Taylor
Thompson
Summers
Fryer

Orr

Fay
Goldstein
Smith
Tesarik
Blair
Hocroft
Duggan
Lanske
Bedford
Cheng
Hocroft
Pallister
Alcorn
Carney
Digweed
Cornish
Canning
Masterton
Weir
Elliott
Elliott
Javens
Smedley
Wright
Baker
Gibson
Elliott
Elliott

Orr
Javens
Gallen
Gallen

Helen
Lionel
Jason
lan
Peter
Gary
Jason
Daniel
Kevin
John
Clive
Kevin
Pat

Ed

Bill
Alexander
Glen
Mark

Al

Jack
Neil
Ron
Alan
Noel
Simeon
Jessica
Hayley
Mark
James
Shane
Jake
Blair
Mathew
Ben
Caleb
Timothy
Samuel
Grace
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28
76
88
82
77
75
79
49
77
72
80
57
79
61
73
56
61
59
92
86
86
75
64
81
70
91
78
54
98
94
81
75
94
96
83
77
23
88

23
84
89
87
66
76
84
81
82
69
72
77
79
79
61
58
59
76
82
84
90
80
80
82
62
93
80
67
98
93
77
79
89
86
68
74
35
82

18
94
83
81
78
78
63
79
69
82
57
74
72
61
71
61
39
69
96
89
80
90
77
75
69
80
80
67
92
94
89
88
94
87
84
74
36
61

38
87
83
85
85
76
71
85
72
69
84
71
58
70
51
57
70

0
87
89
94
83
85
69
64
94
89
45
98
98
92
62
89
91
71
65
28
77

54
86
80
82
98
89
86
84
77
80
78
85
74
54
57
72
59
0
96
100
94
96
82
72
66
94
80
70
100
100
86
77
92
91
83
83
0
57

161
427
423
417
404
394
383
378
377
372
371
364
362
325
313
304
288
204
453
448
444
424
388
379
331
452
407
303
486
479
425
381
458
451
389
373
122
365



Geoff Chapman
Mark Elliott
Simon Gallen
Grant Elsley
Gerard Miles

Al Alcorn

Jason Hansen
Jason Thompson
Jack Carney

Neil Digweed

284
281
274
272
271
270
268
260
259
256
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Jack Carney
James Smedley

Sponsored Teams:

Carney Hoyt 917
Carney Archery 774

Jessica Elliott- Highest Sunday YF 188
James Smedley- Highest Sunday YMR 13-14 198



